-
"dlMKE

AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
BOMBARDIER USA
CASTLE AVIATION
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CSA AIR, INC.

CUSTOM JET CHARTERS
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
ELITE AIRWAYS
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GTA AIR, INC.

JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET RIDE, INC.
JETRIGHT

KALITTA AIR

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHWEST FLYERS
ONE JET, INC.

PARK AIR, LLC
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
RELIANT AIR CHARTER, |

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP

2,156
0

0

0
5,921
3,748
37,868

18,91

O O OO0 0000 00O NOOO OO OO0 WO WO O OO0 o0 o O O

o

O O O O O o o o

N
o,

18,447

O OO OO0 0o oo oo oo

-
o
=

o O O O o

167,714

OO 0000 oo

w
o B

w
J
w
(%)
o

-

O OO0 0O NOOOOOOWOLOOOoOo oo

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2018

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.66% 51
0.00% 26
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
1.94% 49
1.20% 26

12.15% 550
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.21% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 139
0.00% 1

26.49% 856
0.00% 4
0.00% 43
0.00% 1
0.00% 12
0.00% 98
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 26
0.01% 47
0.00% 145
5.90% 111
0.00% 10
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 6
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 0
0.00% 6
0.00% 2
0.03% 18
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 76
0.00% 2
0.00% 1

INT'L

4,199

O OO OO0 OoO o oo

-
w
w
o

’

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0OD0O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO OO0 OO0 O0O00DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO00O0O0OO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

[SCREENED|
0
2,156

18,91

O O O OO 0O O OO0 O0O0O0O0ODO0ODO0DO0O0ODO0OWOLOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
14,000 0.00%
2,397,000 0.61%
685,400 0.17%
28,450 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
6,170,526 1.57%
3,607,329 0.92%
43,403,016 11.03%
85,800 0.02%
9,700 0.00%
33,750 0.01%
568,792 0.14%
40,785 0.01%
18,700 0.00%
1,181,500 0.30%
23,350 0.01%
93,339,671 23.73%
108,400 0.03%
5,203,000 1.32%
67,021 0.02%
242,800 0.06%
29,830,400 7.58%
49,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
504,728 0.13%
775,110 0.20%
1,720,900 0.44%
16,685,242 4.24%
174,200 0.04%
3,600 0.00%
75,300 0.02%
312,000 0.08%
0 0.00%
15,300 0.00%
0 0.00%
146,440 0.04%
18,000 0.00%
14,500 0.00%
150,600 0.04%
0 0.00%
112,000 0.03%
30,400 0.01%
282,600 0.07%
35,715 0.01%
58,500 0.01%
658,340 0.17%
30,400 0.01%
11,525 0.00%

ENP

o O O O o

30

29,053

O O O OO o oo

<)
N
»
o
]

f

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoOOo

MAIL
DEP

o o o oo

1,226

29,314

O OO0 OO0 o oo

91,485

O O OO0 O00O0O000O0O00O0O00O0O00O0OO00O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO

TOTAL

O O o oo

1,256

58,367

O OO0 OO0 o oo

153,887

O O OO O00O0O000O000O0O00O0O00O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO

ENP

o O O O o

906

3,413

o O O o o

158,434
0
19,220
0
405,227
0

0
3,679,362
0

0

0
205,679

O O O O OO oo o

-
o
o
o

O OO O 0000 OoOOoO oo

FREIGHT
DEP

O O o oo

1,370

14,503

O O O o oo

95,659
0
19,204
0
376,574
0

0
4,391,298
0

0

0
129,839

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O O O o

2,276

17,916

o O O oo

254,093
0
38,424
0
781,801
0

0
8,070,660
0

0

0
335,518

O O OO Oo0OOoOOo oo

-
o
o
o

O OO O 0000 OoOOoO oo



rsi MKE GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AL AT MONTHLY DATA - June 2018
PASSENGERS LNDG WT MAIL FREIGHT

AIRLINE ENP| DEP | TOTAL | SHARE|LANDGS| INT'L | OLTS |SCREENED LBS | SHARE ENP DEP TOTAL ENP DEP TOTAL
ROYAL AR 0 0 0 0.00% 7 0 0 0 166,470 |  0.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 18 0 0 0 459,900 |  0.12% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SK LOGISTICS 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 15,000 | 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 35715 | 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C| 132,044 142,473 | 274517 | 4337% | 1,064 0 | 12,048 | 126,020 | 140,976,800 | 35.84% 0 0 0 107,670 108,600 216,270
STERLING AVIATION, LL( 76 75 151 0.02% 32 0 0 0 782,500 | 0.20% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES 158 159 317 0.05% 2 0 0 158 292,600 | 0.07% 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWIFT AIR LLC - NONSIG 0 0 0 0.00% 5 0 0 0 605,000 |  0.15% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TALON AIR, INC. 0 0 0 0.00% 2 0 0 0 67,000 | 0.02% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT ( 0 0 0 0.00% 10 0 0 0 157,000 |  0.04% 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC. 25,363 25083 | 50,446 7.97% 525 0 0| 24,986 29,632,137 | 7.53% 0 0 0 0 0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC 0 0 0 0.00% 25 0 0 0 11,101,920 | 2.82% 0 0 o 1,996,336 | 2335240 | 4,331,576
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 58,500 | 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
XOJET 0 0 0 0.00% 1 0 0 0 33,750 | 0.01% 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 309,827 323,207 | 633,034 | 100.00% | 4,033 | 5529 | 12,048 | 303,334 | 393,323,782 | 100.00% 91485 | 122,025 213510 | 6,577,247 | 7,472,287 | 14,049,534

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



