

## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2018

	PASSENGERS									WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA	2,156	2,043	4,199	0.66%	51	4,199	0	2,156	2,397,000	0.61%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	685,400	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	28,450	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AITHERAS AVIATION GR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,921	6,331	12,252	1.94%	49	0	0	5,921	6,170,526	1.57%	30	1,226	1,256	906	1,370	2,276
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	3,748	3,847	7,595	1.20%	26	0	0	3,748	3,607,329	0.92%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	37,868	39,021	76,889	12.15%	550	0	0	37,868	43,403,016	11.03%	29,053	29,314	58,367	3,413	14,503	17,916
BOMBARDIER USA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	85,800	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CASTLE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	9,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	774	556	1,330	0.21%	4	1,330	0	774	568,792	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,785	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	139	0	0	0	1,181,500	0.30%	0	0	0	158,434	95,659	254,093
CUSTOM JET CHARTERS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	82,674	85,040	167,714	26.49%	856	0	0	82,674	93,339,671	23.73%	62,402	91,485	153,887	19,220	19,204	38,424
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	108,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	43	0	0	0	5,203,000	1.32%	0	0	0	405,227	376,574	781,801
ELITE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	67,021	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	242,800	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	98	0	0	0	29,830,400	7.58%	0	0	0	3,679,362	4,391,298	8,070,660
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	49,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLTPLAN, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	26	0	0	0	504,728	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	9	25	34	0.01%	47	0	0	0	775,110	0.20%	0	0	0	205,679	129,839	335,518
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	145	0	0	0	1,720,900	0.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	18,913	18,447	37,360	5.90%	111	0	0	18,913	16,685,242	4.24%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	174,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GTA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	3,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION.	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	312,000	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET RIDE, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETRIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	7	6	13	0.00%	8	0	0	0	146,440	0.04%	0	0	0	1,000	0	1,000
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	150,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	112,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ONE JET, INC.	116	101	217	0.03%	18	0	0	116	282,600	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PARK AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	76	0	0	0	658,340	0.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RELIANT AIR CHARTER, I	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	11,525	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
Data subject to change	due to ad	justments.														



## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2018

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	166,470	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	459,900	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SK LOGISTICS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	132,044	142,473	274,517	43.37%	1,064	0	12,048	126,020	140,976,800	35.84%	0	0	0	107,670	108,600	216,270
STERLING AVIATION, LLC	76	75	151	0.02%	32	0	0	0	782,500	0.20%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	158	159	317	0.05%	2	0	0	158	292,600	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR LLC - NONSIG	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	605,000	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	67,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	157,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	25,363	25,083	50,446	7.97%	525	0	0	24,986	29,632,137	7.53%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	11,101,920	2.82%	0	0	0	1,996,336	2,335,240	4,331,576
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	309,827	323,207	633,034	100.00%	4,033	5,529	12,048	303,334	393,323,782	100.00%	91,485	122,025	213,510	6,577,247	7,472,287	14,049,534